50 μH LISN for Tektronix EMC pre-compliance
EMI-LISN50UH (TEKBOX TBLC08 offered by Tektronix)
The EMI-LISN50UH is the TEKBOX TBLC08 50μH Line Impedance
Stabilization Network (LISN) for the measurement of line-conducted
interference within the range of 9 kHz to 30 MHz, according to the
CISPR16 standard. The device is designed for testing single phase, AC-
powered equipment with supply voltages up to maximum 260 V. Conducted
noise can be measured on the phase and on the neutral conductor. The

Datasheet
2   www.tek.com
Ordering information
EMI-LISN50UH LISN
This product is not available in Canada.
Item Description
EMI-LISN50UH-EU 50 μH DC Line Impedance Stabilization Network (LISN) for the EU (except GB)
EMI-LISN50UH-GB 50 μH DC Line Impedance Stabilization Network (LISN) for GB
EMI-LISN50UH-US 50 μH DC Line Impedance Stabilization Network (LISN) for the US
Service
All service provided by TEKBOX Digital Solutions. Contact https://www.tekbox.net/ for product information and service.
EMI-LISN50UH LISN
www.tek.com    3